C

JANUARY-MARCH cOoMPLETE
: ! : ! HOWTO ORDER
0 4 740-998-6606 — G
completebusparts@completebus.com ’
Part# Description Price Sale Price
TBB 232593 END CAP BUMPER REAR PAINTED  $24.47 $18.99
TBB 55000801 BUMPER - RR ASSY CONV N $1,059.39 $799.99 m
TBB 100332 CAP EXTER GUARD RAIL $6.98 $5.49
C2-100 SPLICE C2 RAIL $28.8 $25.99 A22-71574-000 BW 801526
TBB 101187 GUARD RAIL 120 $114.92 $88.99 FRAME-UPPER DASH, PP-DC SOFT BTN KIT
TBB 135816 GUARD RAIL EXTERIOR SEAT FRT $173.98 $134.49 MDSERVICE
END LS
TBB 156491 SIDE SKIRT, EGRESS, RS, 20 GA $109.39 $84.49
TBB 156489 SIDE SKIRT, EGRESS, LS, 20 GA. $109.39 $84.49 —
TBB C2SBHOOD2HN  B2-106 SALES HOOD ASSY $5,457.98  $4,199.99 ' -
BLR WF 2175Y WINTERFRONT-YELLOW-M $46.98 $39.99

MISC. PARTS

Part#
A22-71574-000
22-63282-000
04-36002-000
BW 801526

SAME GREAT BUS PARTS!

Description

FRAME-UPPER DASH,MD,SERVICE
SUPPORT BRACKET BRAKE VALVE

HEADER-DEF,11.5G,SSI
PP-DC SOFT BTN KIT

Price

$310.98
$29.66

$1,174.98

$21.26

Sale Price

$239.99
$19.99
$899.99
$19.99

Excelerator Parts allows you to browse an extensive catalog of top-quality bus parts
while enjoying their Inner Circle Rewards. With just a few clicks, you can select the
exact components you need.

BLR WF 210187

END CAP BUMPER
REAR PAINTED

o

04-36002-000

HEADER-DEF,11.5G,
SSI

TBB 232593

END CAP BUMPER
REAR PAINTED

ECELERATOR"

axceleravorparts.com

® Pricing can be subject to change e All orders are subject to back order e Revised Parts Specials (replaces previous issues).

® Please contact Complete Bus if you have any questions about these sales prices.

TBB 210187
GUARD RAIL 120

TBB 100332

CAP EXTER GUARD
RAIL

C2 100
SPLICE C2 RAIL

EI%EI
=




