

BODY PARTS			
Part#	Description	Price	Sale Price
TBB 232593	END CAP BUMPER REAR PAINTED	\$24.47	\$18.99
TBB 55000801	BUMPER - RR ASSY CONV N	\$1,059.39	\$799.99
TBB 100332	CAP EXTER GUARD RAIL	\$6.98	\$5.49
C2-100	SPLICE C2 RAIL	\$28.8	\$25.99
TBB 101187	GUARD RAIL 120	\$114.92	\$88.99
TBB 135816	GUARD RAIL EXTERIOR SEAT FRT END LS	\$173.98	\$134.49
TBB 156491	SIDE SKIRT, EGRESS, RS, 20 GA	\$109.39	\$84.49
TBB 156489	SIDE SKIRT, EGRESS, LS, 20 GA.	\$109.39	\$84.49
TBB C2SBHOOD2HN	B2-106 SALES HOOD ASSY	\$5,457.98	\$4,199.99
BLR WF 2175Y	WINTERFRONT-YELLOW-M	\$46.98	\$39.99

MISC. PARTS			
Part#	Description	Price	Sale Price
A22-71574-000	FRAME-UPPER DASH,MD,SERVICE	\$310.98	\$239.99
22-63282-000	SUPPORT BRACKET BRAKE VALVE	\$29.66	\$19.99
04-36002-000	HEADER-DEF,11.5G,SSI	\$1,174.98	\$899.99
BW 801526	PP-DC SOFT BTN KIT	\$21.26	\$19.99

FEATURED PARTS



A22-71574-000 FRAME-UPPER DASH, MD,SERVICE



BW 801526 PP-DC SOFT BTN KIT



BLR WF 210187 END CAP BUMPER REAR PAINTED



TBB 210187GUARD RAIL 120



04-36002-000 HEADER-DEF,11.5G, SSI



TBB 100332CAP EXTER GUARD RAIL



TBB 232593END CAP BUMPER
REAR PAINTED



C2 100 SPLICE C2 RAIL

NEW WAYS TO ORDER,

SAME GREAT BUS PARTS!

Excelerator Parts allows you to browse an extensive catalog of top-quality bus parts while enjoying their Inner Circle Rewards. With just a few clicks, you can select the exact components you need.













